Communications Systems | LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and
LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
Bosch introduces a full range of volume controls
and program selectors to provide a complete pub-
lic address solution.
Features

Safety acc. to EN 60065
Self-extinguishing acc. to UL 94 V0
Ordering information
LBC 1401/10 Volume Control LBC1401/10
LBC 1401/20 Volume Control LBC1401/20
LBC 1411/10 Volume Control LBC1411/10
LBC 1411/20 Volume Control LBC1411/20
LBC 1420/10 Volume Control LBC1420/10
LBC 1420/20 Volume Control LBC1420/20
LBC 1431/10 Program Selector LBC1431/10
Accessories
LM1‑SMB‑U40 LM1-SMB-U40
2 | LBC 14xx/x0 U40 Volume Controls and LBC 1431/10 Program Selector
Represented by: